
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Kylie Stansbury 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Bianchi Construction Douglas Bianchi PO Box 767 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-336-2200 doug@GoBianchi.com; 

info@GoBianchi.com;brian@GoBian

chi.com

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 x0037 jon@ceccantiinc.com, 

ed@ceccantiinc.com

Fidalgo Bay Construction LLC Tim Tomasko P.O. Box 1627 Anacortes WA 98221 360-588-4638 tim.fidalgobayco@gmail.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

henifin construction llc Jaime Henifin 3857 hannegan rd bellingham WA 98226 360-733-5411 jhenifin@henifin.com

Horsley Timber & Construction, Inc. Greg Horsley 684 Melton Road Castle Rock WA 98611 360-274-7272 horsley_5@msn.com, 

horsley_5@msn.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

Iverson Earth Works LLC Brenda Iverson 2330 Birch Bay Lynden Road Mailing Address 2 Custer WA 98240 360-366-3476 iewtb@startouch.net, 

iewtb@startouch.net

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 Kuchanconstruction@gmail.com

LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 nicole@lkecorporation.com, 

kim@lkecorporation.com

MCD, McDonald & Company, Inc Steve McDonald PO Box 698 Enumclaw, WA 98022 360.825.3760 Steve@mcdcompany.com; 

Lori@mcdcompany.com

MidMountain Contractors Inc Evan Benjamin PO BOX 2909 Kirkland WA 98083-2909 425-202-3600 ebenjamin@midmtn.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

Neptune Marine LLC Travis Crabb 1004 commercial ave. #250 Anacortes WA 98221 360.333.2065 Travis@Neptunemarine.Biz

Northwest Cascade, Inc. Janet Preston P.O. Box 73399 Puyallup WA 98373 253-848-2371 janetp@nwcascade.com, 

janetp@nwcascade.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

Rino Construction, LLC Jaramy Hotckiss PO Box 667 Maple Valley WA 98038 360-469-4941 bids@rinoconc.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

RV Associates, Inc. Rob Lumsden 1333 Llyod Parkway Port Orchard WA 98367 360-876-9737 danw@rvassociatesinc.com, 

robl@rvassociatesinc.com

Shearer & Associates, Inc. Tom Shearer 19300 NE 112th Ave.  Suite 100 Battle Ground WA 98604 360-666-5600 molmstead@shearerandassociates.

com, 

tshearer@shearerandassociates.co

m; 

molmstead@shearerandassociates.

com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Washington Excavation & Septic 

LLC.

Ben Honea P.O. Box 204 Clear Lake WA 98235 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WHH Nisqually Federal Services, LLC Karl Hedlund 950 Pacific Ave; Suite 620 Tacoma WA 98402 206-793-3414 khedlund@whhnfs.com;jkirk@whh

nfs.com

Sound Excavation Howard Honsey 5902 W. Sherman Hts Rd Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-1615 howard@soundexcavation.com

Tri City Construction Council Beverly Crane 20 E. Kennewick Ave Kennewick WA 99336 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

Evergreen Skateparks Catherine Coulon 5327 Se 69th Ave Portland OR 97206 503-807-0103 evergreenskateparks@gmail.com

Stan Palmer Construction Elizabeth Isenhart 5108 DW Nixon Loop Bremerton WA 98312 360-674-2100 estimator@stanpalmerconstruction.

com 

Paul Brothers Peggy Paul 8601 SE Revenue Rd. Boring OR 97009 503-663-1220 ppaul@paulbrothersinc.com

Builders Exchange Tina Spah 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett WA 98201 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com

Sealevel Bulkhead Builders, Inc. Jenny Rotsten PO Box 375 Kingston WA 98346 360-297-2401 jenny@sealevelbb.com 

Grindline Skateparks James Klinedinst 4619 14th Ave SW Seattle WA 98106 206-932-6414 inform@grindline.com 
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